
Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Temps Etape 1 temps Etape 2 Temps Etape 3 Temps Total Ecart
1 1 10020512551 Oksnes Hakon Eiksund ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:34:00 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:40:42 00:00:00
2 6 10082933566 Claisse Edouard WANTY CYCLING TEAM 01:34:00 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:40:42 00:00:00
3 50 10065194892 De Gendt Leander WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:34:01 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:40:43 00:00:01
4 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:41 04:41:04 00:00:22
5 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:41 04:41:04 00:00:22
6 5 10099450343 Keppens Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
7 77 10065196714 Van Damme Thibaut AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
8 2 10091945674 Haugetun Kristian ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
9 4 10125904061 De Smeyter Cas ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38

10 64 10086550858 Vanden Eynde Mats YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
11 63 10065176506 Feyaerts Thor YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
12 34 NL 10125141906 Hendrikx Juul RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
13 99 GB 10123936476 Coles Alex EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
14 46 10065195502 De Meester Oskar WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
15 44 10084007236 Faems Felix TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
16 58 10072980861 verdonck Thomas TEAM KEMPEN 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
17 19 10065180849 Louagie Mattis KzLWC DAVO 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
18 30 10073424940 Vanspeybrouck Emile CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
19 22 10065183980 Decroos Arjen VZW DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
20 116 NOR 10105709671 Risa Oskar SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
21 23 10106714431 Coryn Lukas VZW DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
22 62 10123486640 Debakker Iben YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
23 78 10076737185 D'Hollander Lars AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:41:20 00:00:38
24 56 10065193478 Michielsen thor TEAM KEMPEN 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:41 04:41:55 00:01:13
25 39 10065181556 De Keersmaeker Mathias VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
26 49 10097026252 De Waele Mathis WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
27 97 GB 10098708695 Evans Cian EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:21 00:01:39
28 36 10065179435 Wijckmans Sebbe VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
29 47 10065193276 Peeters Thor WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
30 45 10074187604 Verbrugghe Joran TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
31 28 10073427162 Plasman Briek CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
32 11 10114953266 Lefevre Fabrice KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
33 73 10065177011 Van Goidsenhoven Wannes MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABBEK 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
34 96 GB 10074142740 Sage Dylan EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
35 27 10065177920 Carette Tristan CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
36 67 10065188630 Briesen Mats BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
37 85 10065231470 Lambert Cedric SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
38 7 10106931871 Paulart Thomas WANTY CYCLING TEAM 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:21 00:01:39
39 88 10100413168 Bertels Witse VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
40 80 10065180243 Laureys Fons AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
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41 95 10107115060 Graff Samuel VCA ARDENNES 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:21 00:01:39
42 107 NL 10023177526 Spanjaard Sjoerd KNWU TEAM ZUID NEDERLAND 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:21 00:01:39
43 115 GB 10064297341 Jackson Seth ACROG THORMANS 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
44 113 10135033276 Verbiest Kobe ACROG THORMANS 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
45 112 10111035476 raus Jerome ACROG THORMANS 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:21 00:01:39
46 114 10065203784 Hannes Kamiel ACROG THORMANS 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:11 00:01:29
47 118 NOR 10106689068 Kjollestad Isak SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:21 00:01:39
48 117 NOR 10020638853 Rege Erik SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:35:46 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:28 00:01:46
49 106 NL 10023191165 Tullemans Sander KNWU TEAM ZUID NEDERLAND 01:35:46 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:28 00:01:46
50 48 10124222729 Meirhaege Bo WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:36:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:45 00:02:03
51 124 10068881094 Mortier Maxime PHENIX TEAM 01:36:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:45 00:02:03
52 43 10072848293 De Wachter Mattis TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:36:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:45 00:02:03
53 91 10129922588 Darimont Mael VCA ARDENNES 01:36:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:45 00:02:03
54 81 10084269439 Cuypers0 Stan SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:36:11 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:42:53 00:02:11
55 92 10110391943 Kets Gaspard VCA ARDENNES 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:34:54 04:43:08 00:02:26
56 68 10065228238 Delimont Arnaud BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN 01:35:29 01:33:45 01:33:57 04:43:11 00:02:29
57 120 NOR 10061785546 Sjovaag Herman SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:36:54 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:43:36 00:02:54
58 102 LU 10075114053 Flammang-Lies Jonah UC DIPPACH 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:35:49 04:44:13 00:03:31
59 86 10075243183 Heyns Jelle VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:36:11 01:34:34 01:33:57 04:44:42 00:04:00
60 54 10110236339 Marx Louis CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:38:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:44:45 00:04:03
61 33 10080499270 Ruijgh Yenti RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:38:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:44:45 00:04:03
62 55 10078301919 Kempeneers Jarne CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:38:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:44:45 00:04:03
63 61 10065216518 Vanderwegen Quinten YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:38:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:44:45 00:04:03
64 103 LU 10035013748 Schmitz Lenn UC DIPPACH 01:38:03 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:44:45 00:04:03
65 16 10074171941 Mathijs Siemen KzLWC DAVO 01:38:07 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:44:49 00:04:07
66 74 10098732240 Appeltants Floren MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABBEK 01:38:00 01:33:00 01:33:57 04:44:57 00:04:15
67 79 10098757094 Felies Thor AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:36:37 04:45:01 00:04:19
68 26 10123910511 Bekaert Ferre CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:38:07 01:33:00 01:33:57 04:45:04 00:04:22
69 41 10125723300 Dandoit Lucien TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:34:38 01:32:45 01:37:45 04:45:08 00:04:26
70 125 10067280190 Tessier Romain PHENIX TEAM 01:38:22 01:33:00 01:33:57 04:45:19 00:04:37
71 121 10109307462 Perrin Paul PHENIX TEAM 01:38:40 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:45:22 00:04:40
72 12 10074187907 Martens Seppe KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 01:38:03 01:32:45 01:34:47 04:45:35 00:04:53
73 76 10099666369 Cloots Jens AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:35:29 01:32:45 01:38:25 04:46:39 00:05:57
74 87 10128893479 Brys Senne VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:40:08 01:32:45 01:33:57 04:46:50 00:06:08
75 57 10126799289 Van Miert Noah TEAM KEMPEN 01:35:39 01:32:45 01:38:34 04:46:58 00:06:16
76 52 10065204289 Vanden Wijngaert Matteo CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:38:03 01:32:45 01:36:37 04:47:25 00:06:43
77 110 NL 10023184495 Franken Lars KNWU TEAM ZUID NEDERLAND 01:34:38 01:39:54 01:33:57 04:48:29 00:07:47
78 123 10066313224 Pierron Julien PHENIX TEAM 01:40:08 01:34:34 01:33:57 04:48:39 00:07:57
79 15 10122700940 Plancqueel Menno KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 01:35:39 01:39:54 01:33:57 04:49:30 00:08:48
80 104 LU 10082177168 Dos Santos Neves Rodrigo UC DIPPACH 01:38:00 01:39:54 01:33:57 04:51:51 00:11:09
81 83 10065192367 Mathei Flor SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:38:03 01:39:54 01:33:57 04:51:54 00:11:12
82 31 NL 10043797504 Beunders Abe RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:38:07 01:39:54 01:33:57 04:51:58 00:11:16
83 84 10065187620 Parthoens Arne SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:38:21 01:39:54 01:33:57 04:52:12 00:11:30
84 94 10108465178 Fanali Luca VCA ARDENNES 01:38:40 01:39:54 01:33:57 04:52:31 00:11:49



GPM 1 - Côte de Cherapont (20,5 Km)

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 6

2 5 10099450343 Keppens Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4

3 6 10082933566 Claisse Edouard WANTY CYCLING TEAM 2

GPM 2 - Côte de Gouvy (33,0 Km)

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 6 10082933566 Claisse Edouard WANTY CYCLING TEAM 6

2 46 10065195502 De Meester Oskar WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 4

3 96 GB 10074142740 Sage Dylan EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 2

GPM 3 - Côte de Gouvy (48,7 Km)

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 6

2 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 4

3 56 10065193478 Michielsen thor TEAM KEMPEN 2

GPM 4 - Côte de Gouvy (64,2 Km)

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 56 10065193478 Michielsen thor TEAM KEMPEN 6

2 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 4

3 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 2

Classement général
Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 6 10082933566 Claisse Edouard WANTY CYCLING TEAM 38

2 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 28

3 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 18

4 1 10020512551 Oksnes Hakon Eiksund ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 14

5 5 10099450343 Keppens Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 12

6 64 10086550858 Vanden Eynde Mats YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 10

7 46 10065195502 De Meester Oskar WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 8

8 56 10065193478 Michielsen thor TEAM KEMPEN 8

9 2 10091945674 Haugetun Kristian ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 6

10 12 10074187907 Martens Seppe KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 6

11 99 GB 10123936476 Coles Alex EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 6

12 119 NOR 10081733796 Christiansen Kristinus SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 6

13 50 10065194892 De Gendt Leander WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 4

14 70 10123350638 Nijst Michiel BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN 4
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15 39 10065181556 De Keersmaeker Mathias VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 2

16 52 10065204289 Vanden Wijngaert Matteo CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 2

17 77 10065196714 Van Damme Thibaut AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 2

18 78 10076737185 D'Hollander Lars AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 2

19 96 GB 10074142740 Sage Dylan EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 2

20 97 GB 10098708695 Evans Cian EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 2



Classe: 1.17

Distance: 68,0 km

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Temps Ecart
1 56 10065193478 Michielsen thor TEAM KEMPEN 01:33:41 00:00:00
2 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:33:41 00:00:00
3 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:33:41 00:00:00
4 89 10087512067 De zutter Toon VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:33:57 00:00:16
5 39 10065181556 De Keersmaeker Mathias VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
6 49 10097026252 De Waele Mathis WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:33:57 00:00:16
7 123 10066313224 Pierron Julien PHENIX TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
8 97 GB 10098708695 Evans Cian EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:33:57 00:00:16
9 119 NOR 10081733796 Christiansen Kristinus SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:33:57 00:00:16

10 1 10020512551 Oksnes Hakon Eiksund ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
11 2 10091945674 Haugetun Kristian ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
12 4 10125904061 De Smeyter Cas ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
13 5 10099450343 Keppens Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
14 47 10065193276 Peeters Thor WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:33:57 00:00:16
15 6 10082933566 Claisse Edouard WANTY CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
16 7 10106931871 Paulart Thomas WANTY CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
17 117 NOR 10020638853 Rege Erik SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:33:57 00:00:16
18 48 10124222729 Meirhaege Bo WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:33:57 00:00:16
19 99 GB 10123936476 Coles Alex EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:33:57 00:00:16
20 11 10114953266 Lefevre Fabrice KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 01:33:57 00:00:16
21 120 NOR 10061785546 Sjovaag Herman SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:33:57 00:00:16
22 77 10065196714 Van Damme Thibaut AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
23 14 10065181455 Van Parys Bengt KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 01:33:57 00:00:16
24 15 10122700940 Plancqueel Menno KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 01:33:57 00:00:16
25 16 10074171941 Mathijs Siemen KzLWC DAVO 01:33:57 00:00:16
26 19 10065180849 Louagie Mattis KzLWC DAVO 01:33:57 00:00:16
27 21 10117379781 Glorieux Stan VZW DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 01:33:57 00:00:16
28 22 10065183980 Decroos Arjen VZW DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 01:33:57 00:00:16
29 23 10106714431 Coryn Lukas VZW DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 01:33:57 00:00:16
30 24 10136665910 Dhont Florian VZW DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 01:33:57 00:00:16
31 26 10123910511 Bekaert Ferre CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:33:57 00:00:16
32 27 10065177920 Carette Tristan CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:33:57 00:00:16
33 28 10073427162 Plasman Briek CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:33:57 00:00:16
34 29 10099179753 Roose Elias CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:33:57 00:00:16
35 30 10073424940 Vanspeybrouck Emile CT LUC WALLAYS ROESSELARE 01:33:57 00:00:16
36 31 NL 10043797504 Beunders Abe RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
37 32 NL 10023250678 Van Neer Jules RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
38 33 10080499270 Ruijgh Yenti RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
39 34 NL 10125141906 Hendrikx Juul RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
40 35 NL 10123114000 Vleugels Sjuul RR TIGERR CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
41 36 10065179435 Wijckmans Sebbe VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
42 40 10098951603 Geysels Timo VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
43 43 10072848293 De Wachter Mattis TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:33:57 00:00:16
44 44 10084007236 Faems Felix TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:33:57 00:00:16
45 45 10074187604 Verbrugghe Joran TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:33:57 00:00:16
46 46 10065195502 De Meester Oskar WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:33:57 00:00:16
47 50 10065194892 De Gendt Leander WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 01:33:57 00:00:16
48 54 10110236339 Marx Louis CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:33:57 00:00:16
49 55 10078301919 Kempeneers Jarne CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:33:57 00:00:16
50 58 10072980861 verdonck Thomas TEAM KEMPEN 01:33:57 00:00:16
51 61 10065216518 Vanderwegen Quinten YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:33:57 00:00:16
52 62 10123486640 Debakker Iben YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:33:57 00:00:16
53 63 10065176506 Feyaerts Thor YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:33:57 00:00:16
54 64 10086550858 Vanden Eynde Mats YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 01:33:57 00:00:16
55 66 0 De Neef Jennes BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN 01:33:57 00:00:16
56 67 10065188630 Briesen Mats BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN 01:33:57 00:00:16
57 68 10065228238 Delimont Arnaud BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN 01:33:57 00:00:16
58 73 10065177011 Van Goidsenhoven Wannes MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABBEK 01:33:57 00:00:16
59 74 10098732240 Appeltants Floren MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABBEK 01:33:57 00:00:16
60 78 10076737185 D'Hollander Lars AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
61 80 10065180243 Laureys Fons AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16

Lieu: GOUVY/GOUVY Moyenne: 43,55 km/h 
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62 81 10084269439 Cuypers0 Stan SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:33:57 00:00:16
63 82 10065214494 Hulsmans Ferre SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:33:57 00:00:16
64 83 10065192367 Mathei Flor SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:33:57 00:00:16
65 84 10065187620 Parthoens Arne SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:33:57 00:00:16
66 85 10065231470 Lambert Cedric SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:33:57 00:00:16
67 86 10075243183 Heyns Jelle VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:33:57 00:00:16
68 87 10128893479 Brys Senne VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:33:57 00:00:16
69 88 10100413168 Bertels Witse VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:33:57 00:00:16
70 91 10129922588 Darimont Mael VCA ARDENNES 01:33:57 00:00:16
71 83 10065192367 Mathei Flor SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:33:57 00:00:16
72 85 10065231470 Lambert Cedric SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLSBURG 01:33:57 00:00:16
73 86 10075243183 Heyns Jelle VAN MOER LOGISTIC CT 01:33:57 00:00:16
74 98 GB 10088166920 Tregear Olivier EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 01:33:57 00:00:16
75 103 LU 10035013748 Schmitz Lenn UC DIPPACH 01:33:57 00:00:16
76 104 LU 10082177168 Dos Santos Neves Rodrigo UC DIPPACH 01:33:57 00:00:16
77 105 LU 10109740831 Moureaux Max UC DIPPACH 01:33:57 00:00:16
78 106 NL 10023191165 Tullemans Sander KNWU TEAM ZUID NEDERLAND 01:33:57 00:00:16
79 107 NL 10023177526 Spanjaard Sjoerd KNWU TEAM ZUID NEDERLAND 01:33:57 00:00:16
80 108 NL 10053146785 Polfliet Dennis KNWU TEAM ZUID NEDERLAND 01:33:57 00:00:16
81 110 NL 10023184495 Franken Lars KNWU TEAM ZUID NEDERLAND 01:33:57 00:00:16
82 111 10115795752 Gories Thomas ACROG THORMANS 01:33:57 00:00:16
83 112 10111035476 raus Jerome ACROG THORMANS 01:33:57 00:00:16
84 113 10135033276 Verbiest Kobe ACROG THORMANS 01:33:57 00:00:16
85 114 10065203784 Hannes Kamiel ACROG THORMANS 01:33:57 00:00:16
86 115 GB 10064297341 Jackson Seth ACROG THORMANS 01:33:57 00:00:16
87 116 NOR 10105709671 Risa Oskar SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:33:57 00:00:16
88 118 NOR 10106689068 Kjollestad Isak SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 01:33:57 00:00:16
89 121 10109307462 Perrin Paul PHENIX TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
90 124 10068881094 Mortier Maxime PHENIX TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
91 125 10067280190 Tessier Romain PHENIX TEAM 01:33:57 00:00:16
92 94 10108465178 Fanali Luca VCA ARDENNES 01:33:57 00:00:16
93 17 10111966171 Vanhees Lennert KzLWC DAVO 01:33:57 00:00:16
94 12 10074187907 Martens Seppe KVC MEETJESLAND VZW 01:34:47 00:01:06
95 59 10123765415 Baeten Sander TEAM KEMPEN 01:34:54 00:01:13
96 8 10128638148 Decroos Hugo WANTY CYCLING TEAM 01:34:54 00:01:13
97 92 10110391943 Kets Gaspard VCA ARDENNES 01:34:54 00:01:13
98 102 LU 10075114053 Flammang-Lies Jonah UC DIPPACH 01:35:49 00:02:08
99 79 10098757094 Felies Thor AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:36:37 00:02:56

100 52 10065204289 Vanden Wijngaert Matteo CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:36:37 00:02:56
101 41 10125723300 Dandoit Lucien TEAM GEOTHERME MARCHOVELETTE 01:37:45 00:04:04
102 75 10110240278 Francois Rune MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABBEK 01:38:25 00:04:44
103 76 10099666369 Cloots Jens AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 01:38:25 00:04:44
104 57 10126799289 Van Miert Noah TEAM KEMPEN 01:38:34 00:04:53



Rush 1 - Gouvy (36,9 km)

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 16 10074171941 Mathijs Siemen KzLWC DAVO 6

2 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 4

3 78 10076737185 D'Hollander Lars AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 2

Rush 2 - Gouvy (52,4 km)

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 6

2 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 4

3 56 10065193478 Michielsen thor TEAM KEMPEN 2

Classement général
Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Points

1 50 10065194892 De Gendt Leander WIELCLUB ONDER ONS PARK 26

2 100 GB 10124000942 Hinds Max EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 12

3 6 10082933566 Claisse Edouard WANTY CYCLING TEAM 12

4 99 GB 10123936476 Coles Alex EVOLUTION RACING ACADEMY 8

5 56 10065193478 Michielsen thor TEAM KEMPEN 6

6 16 10074171941 Mathijs Siemen KzLWC DAVO 6

7 53 10117557617 Siegers Emil CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 6

8 63 10065176506 Feyaerts ThorYOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER DIJLE 4

9 3 10095641273 Lorie Rias ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4

10 1 10020512551 Oksnes Hakon Eiksund ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 4

11 77 10065196714 Van Damme Thibaut AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 4

12 119 NOR 10081733796 Christiansen Kristinus SANDNES SK NCF REGION SOR 4

13 78 10076737185 D'Hollander Lars AVIA RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 2

14 5 10099450343 Keppens Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 2

15 52 10065204289 Vanden Wijngaert Matteo CRABB TOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 2
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